Rashtramata Indira Gandhi College , Jalna
Academic Year 2020-21

Criterion II — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on

Teaching Learning Process

Class : Qégt i) /‘Jr r

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. How well-were the teachers able to communicate?
< Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 -85 to 100%
3 -70t084%
2’— 55 t0 69%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

3. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
2-6Good
— Fair
0—Poor

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair
0-~Unfair

[4




5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

“Thoroughly
¢ 3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently
0 —Won’t teach at all

ve interest in promofiflg (eorme = T

y 6. The institute takes acti
F opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly
2 _ Sometimes
1 — Rarely

O0— Never ) )
7 The teaching and mentoring process in your s

emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
?’ﬁy well
'— Moderately
1 — Marginally
0— Not at all

8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

! 7 11 c TS - T T Y - ;'"‘:A d
titution facilitales yOu & SUENETE SRS an

3 — Agfee
2wl
- Disagree

0— Strongly disagree

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

|

ouftcomes.
& —ENRry e
3 — Usually
I T A 2 2
i f

2 Qccasionally/Sometimes

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 ~Rarely

— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time
3 —Usually

— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — I don’t have a mentor




;2. The teachers illufstﬁihe concepts through examples and applications.

ZZ Every time
— Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.
4 — Pully
— Reasonably
* 2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time

2 < Occasionally/Sometimes
‘1 — Rarely
0 —Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree

3 - Agree—
2 — Neutral
1£ Disagree
— Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 —To a great extent
3 —Moderate

2 — Some what
1 #Very little
) — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree

0 — Strongly disagree



- 5.How well did the taac!

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers 10 inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
gkills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 — To a great extent
3 oderate
/7 — Somewhat
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
4 — Above 90%

3 —70 89%
q-30-49%
0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

Z Strongly disagree

Cyst—

Sign of student



Rashtramata Indira Gandhi College , Jalna
Academic Year 2020-21

Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on

Teaching Learning Process

Name of Student : /// 741% /ﬂ@b& ,,ﬁ"

Class : ] kﬁ%? / ‘hﬁng\ |

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
%ﬁays effective
/3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4 — 85 101100%
76:? 84%
— 55 to 69%

1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

3. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 — Goo
1 Fair
0- Poor

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
“f0— Unfair



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Mroughly

— Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly
g—/Of%:f
2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0— Never
7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3- V%y well
2 oderately

‘1 — Marginally
0— Not at all
8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

2 — Neutypal
Xt){a’;ee
— Strongly disagree

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2— Occagsionally/Sometimes
1/%},

0— Never

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 #Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely

0— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2— gcasionally/Sometimes
— Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor



.. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
~Fvery time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.

4— Full )
3 Reasonably
/) — Partially

"1 - Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time

3-U

2 Occasionally/Sometimes
4 —Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 —Disagree
— Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student €
Jearning and problem solving metho
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 — Very little
Z Not at all

you to participate in extracurricular activities.

entric methods, such as experiential learning, participative

dologies for enhancing learning experiences.

17. Teachers encourage
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree

2 — Neutfal
%agree
— Strongly disagree



5. How well Sidthastent ———— Bk~
ulcate soft skills, life skills and employability

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers t0 inc
1d of work.

gkills to make you ready for the wor
4 —To a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Somewhat-
1 = Very little
0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teach

teaching.
4 — Above 90%

3 - 70~ 89%
2 £50 — 69%
1-30—49%
0 — Below 29%

ers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, ete. while

ss in your institute is very good.

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning proce

4 —Strongly agree

isagree
0~ Strongly disagree

Sign of student



Rashtramata Indira Gandhi College , Jalna
Academic Year 2020-21

Criterion II — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on

Teaching Learning Process

Name of Student : ;}C;@;‘E’%Q% H\(/t %@ﬂﬁgjg guu@//{b\ﬂ
Class : /&j%‘f/a" i

)

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

—

L well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 - 8546 100%
3,470 to 84%
2 —55to 69%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

3. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent

;—/Verﬁood
< Good

1 — Fair
0— Poor

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair

/I/U/Sually unfair
0— Unfair



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
1 ~Indifferently
(0 — Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly
3 —Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never ,
7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
%;ﬁﬁcantly

3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally
0— Not at all ‘
8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

2 — Neutyal
;;Dié;ee
~ Strongly disagree

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

4 — Every time

3 — Wsually

2-/Occasionally/Sometimes

— Rarely
s Never

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

4 — Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Ogeasionally/Sometimes
1 #Rarely

— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
‘ 4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 <Rarely
./ 0 —1don’t have a mentor



The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 A’fvery time
3- Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 —Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.
4 — Fully
/3 easonably
~ 2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time

3 —-Usu
2 — O¢casionally/Sometimes
Y'—Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 Aeutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

é7%’ry little
—Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree

3—Agree —
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4=Toa great extent
¢ 3 —Moderate
2 — Somewhat
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
%—89%
/2 —50 - 69%
1 —30—49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agrex

“"1 - Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

{ ” * R
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Rashtramata Indira Gandhi College , Jalna
Academic Year 2020-21

Criterion II — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on

Teaching Learning Process

Name of Student : % ~ccda s~ \/@Q C@O%@@W&%Aﬂr\
T !/"_\‘t_\ ! \j
Class : ¢ P)/{j i

</ >

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

IW were the teachers able to communicate?
( 4— Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 — 85 to 100%
3<70 to 84%
/2—1551t069%
" 1-30to 54%
0 —Below 30%

3. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent

W good
— Good

1 — Fair

0— Poor

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
/%::‘ally unfair
/ 0— Unfair



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

T

él/—Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly

1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students.

4 — Regularly
< Often
‘2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
4 — Significantly

3 — Very well
— Moderately

1 —Marginally

0—Not at all

. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

4 — Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 —Neutral
— Disagree

0— Strongly disagree

. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
< Rarely
0— Never

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 —Occasionally/Sometimes
— Rarely

0— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time
3//USually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0 —TIdon’t have a mentor



[he teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 ~Every time

/3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges. :
4-F
< Reasonably
— Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely
— Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral

1 — Pisagree
— Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 —Very little
&'—Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree

3 <Agree
/2 — Neutral

‘ 1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree



CFrr—

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability

skills to make youready for the world of work.
?A:;‘great extent
3 —Moderate
2 — Somewhat

1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
;—/70489%
2=50- 69%
1-30-49%%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
isagree
{ (0 — Strongly disagree

\.

Sign of student



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4,£roughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 —Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly
ﬁgen
2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0— Never
7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well
%&Zderately
1 — Marginally
0— Not at all

8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 —Neutral
— Disagree

0— Strongly disagree

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
j/Rarjely
0— Never

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
— Rarely

0— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 — Every time
3//U sually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 —Idon’t have a mentor



[he teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 A’EVery time
/3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing fight level of
challenges.
4—-F
< Reasonably
— Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely
— Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral

1 — BPisagree
— Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 — To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 —Very little
— Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree

3 < Agree
/2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree



B

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability ;

skills to make youready for the world of work. 7
Mrea’t extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Somewhat
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
3 -70<"89%
/2—/53i 69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
/{is,uaZree
0 — Strongly disagree

\

Sign of si:udent



Rashtramata Indira Gandhi College , Jalna
Academic Year 2020-21

Criterion II — Teaching-Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on

Teaching Learning Process

Name of pindent: J%Iw@)ce PCLWEW E}‘Mﬂ\
Class : M_i —

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. Ho/wwélf were the teachers able to communicate?
/4/ — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 — 85 to 100%
;/ﬂf to 84%
7 — 55 to 69%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

3. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent

3//%ry good
2 — Good

1 — Fair

0- Poor

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
~ Unfair



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4=Thoroughly
.3 — Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly
3 —Often
— Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never
7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
4 — Significantly

3 — Very well
~ Moderately
1 —Marginally
0— Not at all

8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2-— Neutr:al

?Bﬁgree
— Strongly disagree

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2~ Occasionally/Sometimes
~ Rarely
0— Never

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0~Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

9 — I don’t have a mentor



.. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1/—/Rﬁy
( 0 —Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

4 — Fully

3 —Reasonably
/I;artially

1 — Slightly

0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time
3 —)Jﬁally
2~ Occasionally/Sometimes
"1 —Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
%/Iflilltral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what
1 Very little
— Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

4 — Strenigly agree
7A}gree
— Neutral

1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 —To a great extent
8/— Moderate
2 — Somewhat
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
4~ Above 90%
'3 -70<89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%
0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 —Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

Pl

Sign of student



.

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work. 4
4 —T0 a great extent
— Moderate
2 — Somewhat
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
4~ Above 90%
3-70-39%
250 - 69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 —Neutral
1 —Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

wpl

Sign of student
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Rashtramata Indira Gandhi College , Jalna
Academic Year 2020-21

Criterion IT — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on

Teaching Learning Process

Name of Student : /@Mﬁw\@ﬂéww INA| - “{
' o d
Class : //pﬂ?ﬁ " 7:1)

7 A

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. Hovweu were the teachers able to communicate?
< Always effective
~3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0- Very poor communication

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 -85 to 100%

3 - 70 10784%
2 —/fS/ttj 69%
X230 to 54%

" 0 —Below 30%

3. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
. %~ Unfair



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

mghly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 —Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

4 — Regularly
3 < Often
— Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 — Significantly

1 — Marginally
0— Not at all
8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasjonally/Sometimes

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time
3 — Ysually

" 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely

0 —Idon’t have a mentor



12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing fight level of

challenges.
4 — Fully

3 — Reagonably
Vﬁaﬂy
<1 — Slightly

0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Eyery time
3 ~Usually
("2/~ Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality ix;;ywment of the teaching learning process.

< Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 ~To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree

3 < Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree



Rashtramata Indira Gandhi College , Jalna
Academic Year 2020-21

Criterion II — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on

Teaching Learning Process

S
Name of Student : (QA,QAW/(Z?) \/ B“Q\/\M\Q )
Class : M B

i~ <

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
< Always effective
/3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 —85to 100%
3 —70to 84%
2 — 5510 69%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

3. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent
3 -Aery good
2 — Good
1 — Fair
0—Poor

4. TFairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair
Unfair



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Mughly

~ 3 — Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly

3 — Often

<~ Sometimes
1= Rarely
0— Never

7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately

;}—/Mdginally

Not at all

8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

2 — Neutral
1 ‘—/DKL@
0z Strongly disagree

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
— Rarely
0— Never

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
— Rarely
'0—Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

‘ Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 —Idon’t have a mentor



2. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 ~Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
4 — Fp.l»}y’\
3 ~<Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time
3//@1;1}’
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree

3-A
2—/N51£j:al
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate
/ZZSf)me what
— Very little
0 —Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

2 — Neutr:
1 —Pisagree
— Strongly disagree



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 — To agreat extent
’3.41/\710derate
/'/2 — Somewhat
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
4 — Above 90%
370 -89%
2<50-69%
1 -30-49%

0 — Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree

2 — Neutr
1 — Disagree

j/(f(— Strongly disagree

Sign of student



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

hofoughly
~3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

4 — Regularly
3 — Often
Z Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately

éyfaﬁginally

Not at all

8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 Strongly disagree

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
— Rarely

"0— Never

Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

11. Your me;ﬁcy a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.



£. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 7E§ery time
3/~ Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

4 — Fpll}“ﬂ
2S/ZReasonably
2 — Partially

1 — Slightly

0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time
;/@Zly
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree

3_A
zﬁffjreal

1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
/2/86\176 what
— Very little
0 — Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

4 — Strongly agree
3 - Agree

2 — Neutr
1 —Pisagree
— Strongly disagree



5 Howg Wl A = e Sl e

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers t0 inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
gkills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 — Wa‘t extent
3<Mo derate
‘2 — Somewhat
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2,~50 - 69%
/1-30—49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neut

Sign of student

7



Rashtramata Indira Gandhi College , Jalna
Academic Year 2020-21

Criterion II — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on

Teaching Learning Process

Name of Student : C'/lmvg gﬁ@[%@\~,4‘\ﬁ@\‘4w/\ M\&M’\/{/‘
Class : W

N

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. How well-were the teachers able to communicate?
— Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 -85 10 100%
3270 to 84%
25510 69%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

3. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent
3 >Very good
“2 — Good
1 — Fair
0—Poor

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 < Usually fair
£ 2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
S
('4?1" horoughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never
7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
4 —Significantly
— Very well
2 —Moderately
1 — Marginally
0— Not at all
8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree
— Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Eyery time
3 —Asually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0— Never

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time

3 — Ustally
Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 —Idon’t have a mentor



12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 =Every time
{/3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 —Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

4 — Eully
/3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — BEvery time
— Usually

{2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 — Strongly agree
%;e
/2 — Neutral

f1- Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 — To a great extent
;%derate
2- Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree
3 - Agree —

Disagree
/0 — Strongly disagree



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2-— Somﬁ\/y.hat
1 — Very little
¢0—Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
4 — Above 90%
3- 70/, 89%
250 - 69%

/1-30-49%
0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

¢ 1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

student



Rashtramata Indira Gandhi College , Jalna
Academic Year 2020-21

Criterion II — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on

Teaching Learning Process

Name of Student : 891@1/\ Xl}%,@()( | ’\ W/ MM :
Class : \,/Clﬁ"/zf:

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. ;{Were the teachers able to communicate?
= Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 — 8510 100%
3,270 to 84%
/2~ 5510 69%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

3. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent

3 — Wery good
Z— Good

1 — Fair

0- Poor

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair

3 — Usually-fair
2 —8ometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair

0— Unfair



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Lo
4~Thoroughly
B - Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly
3 — Ofter;
2 ~Sometimes
#le= Rarely
0— Never

7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well
2 - Wfately

/],é Marginally
— Not at all

8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree
/Ozujzily disagree

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes

/1 —Rarely
0— Never

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
— Occasionally/Sometimes

/1—Rarely
0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
: 4 — Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
— Rarely

0 —Idon’t have a mentor



. The teachers ustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 —Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.
4 —Fu
3 —Reasonably
%/— Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time
3 — Ysually
— Occasionally/Sometimes
l
1 — Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 — Sfrongly agree

— Agree
/’/ 2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 —F6 a great extent :

— Moderate

"~ 2 —Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree

Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2-3S0 /hat
ery little
( —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
4 — Above 90%
3-70-8%%
2 - 50— 69%

~30-49%
/0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of f[eaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

Sign of student



» Rashtramata Indira Gandhi College , Jalna
Academic Year 2020-21

Criterion II — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on

Teaching Learning Process

Name of Student : @A@/’i@f\\ M/Ltﬁ [ w&/ [ Mké
Class : W

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. Howwell were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1—- Generally ineffective
0- Very poor communication

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 — 8510 100%
—70 to 84%
2 -5510 69%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

3. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent

3 >Very good
— Good

1 — Fair

0- Poor

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair

2//Usually unfair
0— Unfair



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

/—Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly
3 ~Often
ﬂ/— Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never
7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

2 — Moderately
1< Marginally
0— Not at all

8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral

E)?Dis/agree
— Strongly disagree
9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes.
4 — Every time

?Uﬁélly
— Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0- Never

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 —Rarely
Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1//Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor



The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.
4 — Fully

;}.@asonably
2- Partially

"1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
/,2{ Occasionally/Sometimes
"1 —Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree
}‘{r;ﬁély disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 — Verylittle
Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree

3 —-Agree
2 — Neutral
isagree

0 — Strongly disagree



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to ?ak/e’gfbu ready for the world of work.
'4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Somewhat
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2 —50 - 69%
/1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral

Vis/agree
A= Strongly disagree




\ Rashtramata Indira Gandhi College , Jalna
Academic Year 2020-21

Criterion II — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on

Teaching Learning Process

Name of Student :

Class :

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
( 4 — Always effective
- 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 —85t0 100%
3 —70to 84%
2 — 55 t0 69%
- 1-30to 54%
0 —Below 30%

3. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent

3 >Very good
ﬂ/—/good

1 — Fair

0— Poor

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Ustally unfair
04 Unfair



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 ~Thoroughly
("3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly
3 —Often
2/—/S'oﬁetimes
/ 1- Rarely

0— Never
7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
;ZMa/rginally

— Not at all
8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 —Neutral

075(trongly disagree

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

%I\]?ever

/

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
2 ~Occasionally/Sometimes
/1 —Rarely

0 — I don’t have a mentor



2. The teacheyillustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4~ Every time
fa

{3 —Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 —Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
4 — Fully
3 /—/Reafsonably
(2/— Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

/0~ Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 —Neutral
1 —Disagree
) Q/A/Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
(/Z/— Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
2 — Nettral
Mlé Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree



e ——————————————— .}

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work. g
4 —To a great extent
3 —Moderate
2 — Somewhat
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2 &769%
0-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree

0,4 Strongly disagree

\s—

Sign of student



Rashtramata Indira Gandhi College , Jalna
Academic Year 2020-21

Criterion II — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on

Teaching Learning Process

Name of Student : C;f%/\&WCwQQ Mg L\ E;)/UC/V i @4/7( M/B//\j

\

Class : Q‘ZM—\

1>

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching

1. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
/ 4 — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0- Very poor communication

2. How much-ofthe syllabus was covered in the class?
485 to 100%
(3 =700 84%
2-551069%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

3. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent
34 Very good
2~ Good
1 —Fair
0— Poor

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Klways fair
— Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 —Thoroughly

_3-44“Sétisfactorily
o Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

4 — Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely

/9—/NB<<:a\fer

7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
4 — Significantly

3 — Very well

2- erately
_¥=Marginally
~ 0—Not at all

8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

3 <Agree
/2 —Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes.

4 — Every time
3< Usually
/2— Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0— Never

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
— Occasionally/Sometimes
/1 —Rarely
0— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 —Every time

— Usually
/2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 —Idon’t have a mentor



he teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time

' 3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing righf level of
challenges. ‘
4 — Fully
3 ~Reasonably
&2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Ogeasionally/Sometimes
;/“ Rarely
‘0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2-— Neutf 1
1 — Disagree

/Q/; Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what
y@: little
A —Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree

I~ Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4~ To a great extent
<3 — Moderate
2 — Somewhat
1 — Very little
0—Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
4 — Above 90%

277(—‘89%
2=50-69%
©1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree

— Strongly disagree

Sign of student

/



\ Rashtramata Indira Gandhi College , Jalna
Academic Year 2020-21

Criterion II — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on

Teaching Learning Process

i ,
Name of Student : £7/1 W *‘/Q j;\/ ULA ,» ’pe\/l\e‘! &

Class :

=

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. How.well were the teachers able to communicate?
< Always effective

('3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 — 8510 100%
<70 to 84%
2-551069%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

3. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent

3 — Wetry good
//Gie)/od

1 — Fair

0— Poor

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair
0~ Unfair



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

{LZThoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 - Reg;ulﬁrly
3 ~Often
/2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never
7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
4 — Significantly

8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

2 — Neuttral
y[fs‘j;ree
— Strongly disagree

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2>-Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0- Never

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time
3 = Usually

/2C Occasionally/Sometimes

/1 —Rarely
0— Never

11."Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 >Occasionally/Sometimes
— Rarely

0 — I don’t have a mentor



_2. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4= Every time
(3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.
4-F y
3/~ Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree

~ Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 — To a great extent
3 —Moderate

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral”

1 — Djsagree

0 /Strongly disagree



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability

skills to m:lk}oar/eady for the world of work. ) y
_ ",J_I\(\) a great extent ;
3 — Moderate

2 — Somewhat
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
4 — Aboye 90%
3-70-89%
-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 —Neutra
1 — Disdgree

- Q< Strongly disagree

-

Sign of student



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4<Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Re/gulﬁrly
3/7’Often
/7 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never
7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

2 — Neuttal
1 isagree
— Strongly disagree

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2-Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0— Never

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time
3 = Usually
/ Occasionally/Sometimes
/1 —Rarely
0— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 >Occasionally/Sometimes
— Rarely

-0 —=Idon’t have a mentor



~2. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4= Every time
(3 - Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing ﬁght level of

challenges.
4 — Pully
3/~ Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree

2 —-Neu
1 — Disagree
- Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree
3-Agree




[('TT e ——

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make youteady for the world of work.
4 T\(z a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Somewhat
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
4 — Aboye 90%
370 —89%
—50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree

< Strongly disagree

o

Sign of student



Rashtramata Indira Gandhi College , Jalna
Academic Year 2020-21

Criterion IT — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on

Teaching Learning Process

Name of Student T@&/ﬂv \[W@V ( ‘ {/kO/Q/Wﬁ\
Class : '@) %@jﬁl /

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. Howwell were the teachers able to communicate?
pr Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1—- Generally ineffective
0- Very poor communication

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4-8 100%
3=70to 84%
2—55t0 69%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

3. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

4— Excell/enrw

Wy good
— Good

1 — Fair

0-Poor

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 —Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 —Thoroughly
?—‘ Satisfactorily

2 —Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

4 — Regularly
Z/Oift"eln
2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0— Never
7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
4 — Significantly

3 — Very well
//1\4T)Zerately
1 — Marginally

0— Not at all
8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
ilf/ﬁsagree
0 Strongly disagree
9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 é‘/I/{arely
/é Never
10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
— Occasionally/Sometimes
/ 1—Rarely
0— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time
3 — Ysually
— Occasionally/Sometimes
~ 1 —Rarely

0 — I don’t have a mentor



2. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 —ﬁy@;y time
3~ Usually
\ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
b 1- Rarely
0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
4 — Fully
3, <Reasonably
/2 — Partially
"1 - Slightly
0— Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0<Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 —Neutral ,
1 — Disagree

0~ Strongly disagree
g

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

/0/— Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree.
eutral
/1 —Disagree

- 0 — Strongly disagree



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work. '
4 — To a great extent
3 —Moderate

— Somewhat
1 —Very little
0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
=50 —69%
(1-30-4%%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral

X/ﬁisagree
{ — Strongly disagree




N

Rashtramata Indira Gandhi College , Jalna
Academic Year 2020-21

Criterion II — Teaching-Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on

Teaching Learning Process

Name of Student : ﬂ% MCLLK)MMJQ/V‘C/\

Class : 4 T g
v NS

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. How ‘were the teachers able to communicate?
= Always effective
’ 3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 — 85 to-100%
3770 0 84%
2 —55t0 69%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

3. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent
— Very good
2 —Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
< Usually unfair
0— Unfair



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
¢ 1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly
3 - Often

2- omet\imes
— Rarely
¢ 0—Never
7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0- Never

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

very time
3 — Usually
{2 —Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 — Every time

3/~ Usually
— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 —Idon’t have a mentor



. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 <Every time

;3 — Usually

Yo Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 —Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

— Partially
"1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
)/Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

]

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 —To a great extent
3 —Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

}/l\'iot at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree
3 - Agree

i}wﬁal
Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree



- —

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skill

skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 —MSQmewhat
/,/I"’f Very little
Q 0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools s

teaching.
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2 —50=69%

1230 — 49%
(0 — Below 29%

0. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

4 —Strongly agree

Z Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

e = e =

s, life skills and employability

uch as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

/,

Sign of student

/



Rashtramata Indira Gandhi College , Jalna
Academic Year 2020-21

Criterion II — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on

Teaching Learning Process

Name of Student : %}Qﬂj& 4 ‘
[ P

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. How we -@he teachers able to communicate?
lways effective
” -3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 -85 0%
3~<70 to 84%
2-551069%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

3. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent

3 — Very good
—~ Good

1 — Fair

0-Poor

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
Usually unfair
0— Unfair



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly

1 —ndifferently
/0 — Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly
3 — Often
2 ~Sometimes
/— Rarely

0— Never
7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.

4 — Significantly
< Very well
2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0— Not at all
8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
A—/Suf:gly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0— Strongly disagree

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time

3 — Usually
~ Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0— Never

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

f—/Ozéééionally/Sometimes
< Rarely

0— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually

/ZZOecasionally/ Sometimes
1 - Rarely

0 — I don’t have a mentor



The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1—Rarely
@T\I ever
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges. ‘
4 — Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 - Parfially
1< Slightly
“0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time
3 < Usually
( 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strefigly agree

J< Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and lem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
gf%?: great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 —Strongly agree

— Agree
2 —Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 —To a great extent
3 oderate
4 2 — Somewhat
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%%
=50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
Disagree

‘0 — Strongly disagree

=

~—Sign of sfudent




Rashtramata Indira Gandhi College , Jalna
Academic Year 2020-21

Criterion II — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on

Teachin LearnmgP ocess ,
-/ %ﬁ%j C“ Y \eslus

"

Name of Student : ’ M é« ez u /‘iff A A

Class : N ///}, L =

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. quﬁ?érll were the teachers able to communicate?
A - Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4-8510 100%
32770 to 84%
2-551069%
1-30to 54%
0 —Below 30%

3. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent
3- good
2~ Good
‘1 — Fair
0-Poor

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1- Usually unfair
O;/-Unfalr



5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily

2 —Poorly
1 = ,Indffferently
[/(Y — Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly

3 — Often
2 — Sethetimes
A Rarely
0— Never

7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3 _—»’V/ery well
/2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally
0— Not at all
8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 T/Sﬁfngly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0— Strongly disagree

9. Teachers inform fy(ﬁl about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time
'3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

A —Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 — Every time
/3/: Usually
"2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 —I'don’t have a mentor



. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
~4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 —Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.
4 — Fully
3 — Reasonably
"2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely

0 —Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree

3—Agree
2 — Neutral
I — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 ~Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 —Neutral—
1 — Disagree

(0 — Strongly disagree



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability /
skills to make you ready for the world of work. 4
4 -To a great extent
3~ Moderate
2 — Somewhat
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
250 - 69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2— Neujt;a,l/'
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

-

Sign of student



Rashtramata Indira Gandhi College , Jalna
Academic Year 2020-21

Criterion II — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on

Teaching Learning Process

Name of Student : #AZE@@& g&m kO( 4 1/({/\
Class : M )
: V

Following are questions for student satisfaction survey regarding teaching

learning process.

1. How were the teachers able to communicate?
Always effective
— Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

2. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

W%
A=170to 84%

2 —55t0 69%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

3. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4- Exceller#t

3 — Vefy good
~ Good

1 — Fair

0—- Poor

4. TFairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair

imes unfair




5.How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0= Won’t teach at all

6. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly

3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
A — Rarely

0— Never

7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3 ?}ery well
/2 — Moderately
1 —Marginally
0— Not at all
8. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

4 — Strongly agree

/3/ — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

9. Teachers inform }gu about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
_-4—Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0- Never

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time

3 — Ustally
— Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2//'— Occasionally/Sometimes

/é’?Pdr/eW
¥—1don’t have a mentor



12. The teacl;gilhﬁtrate the concepts through examples and applications.
{ — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

o
3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
<2—/0ccasionally/ Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree
Wizggly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little

mat all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree
3-—Agr
“1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 —To a great extent

3 — Moderate
— Somewhat
1 - Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
4 — Above 90%
3-70-8%%
2 - 50=69%
<T-30-49%
0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

ign of student





